
St Vincent’s Catholic Primary School 
The Ridgeway  
Mill Hill 
London NW7 1EJ 
Tel:  020 8959 3417 
email: office@stvincents.barnet.sch.uk 
Website: https://stvincents.school 
 
Headteacher : Marie Tuohy 

 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 2023-24 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023    First Half  

 
INSET    Monday, 4th September  

WHOLE SCHOOL   Tuesday, 5th September to Friday, 20th October  
 

HALF TERM    Monday, 23rd
 October to Friday, 27th

 October  
 

Second Half  
INSET    Monday, 30th October 

INSET   Friday, 1st December   
WHOLE SCHOOL  Tuesday, 31st October to Wednesday, 20th December  

 
Christmas Holiday          Thursday, 21st December – Friday, 5thJanuary  
 

SPRING TERM 2024  First Half 
 

INSET    Monday, 8th January  

WHOLE SCHOOL   Tuesday, 9th January to Friday, 9th February  

 
HALF TERM                   Monday, 12th February to Friday, 16th February  

 
WHOLE SCHOOL  Second Half  

Monday, 19th February to Thursday, 28th March   
 

Easter Holiday   Friday, 29th, March – Friday, 12th April  
(Easter weekend 29th March -1st

 April)  
 

SUMMER TERM 2024    First Half 
 

WHOLE SCHOOL   Monday, 15th April to Friday, 24th May  
NB: MAY DAY   Monday, 6th

 May   

 
HALF TERM    Monday, 27th May to Friday, 31st May  

 
Second Half  

WHOLE SCHOOL  Monday, 3rd June to Wednesday, 24th July 
INSET    Thursday, 25th July  

 

PLEASE NOTE INSET DAYS ARE FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT AND CHILDREN DO 

NOT ATTEND SCHOOL ON THOSE DAYS 
The last inset day will be disaggregated into twilight training 

 
(In accordance with the Education (Pupil Registration) (England) Regulations 2006, St Vincent’s Catholic Primary School will 

not authorise term time holidays. In limited exceptional circumstances, a written request for special leave of absence may 

be considered by the Headteacher during term time, where the circumstances warrant it.   (Jan 2023) 
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